Updated 1/22/2020

Tewn af Wytheville
Parks & Recreatian

Winter Basketball 2020

2nd & 3rd Boys

Saturday, Jan 18 @ WCC

9:00 AM C 1 Sixersvs JLE
10:00 AM C 1 Spursvs RRIO
11:00 AM C 1 Celtics vs JKE

Tuesday, Jan 21 @ WCC

5:30 PM Cl SLW vs RRIW
6:30 PM Cl MMV vs RRI
7:30 PM Cl1l SW vs Bulls

Saturday, Jan 25 @ WCC

9:00 AM C1 SW vs MMV
10:00 AM C 1 RRIlvs Celtics
11:00 AM C1 SLWvs JLE
12:00 PM ci1

Monday, Jan 27 @ RRES
5:30 PM RRIW vs RRIO
6:30 PM RRI vs Bulls

Tuesday, Jan 28 @ WCC

5:30 PM C 1 Sixersvs SLW
6:30 PM C 1 SpursvsJLE
7:30 PM C 1 JKE vs MMV

Saturday, Feb 1 @ WCC

9:00 AM C 1 RRIW vs Spurs
10:00AM  C1 JLE vs RRIO
11:00 AM  C1 JKE vs SW
12:00PM C1 JEBvs SWB

Monday, Feb 3 @ SES

5:30 PM SWW vs SWB
6:30 PM SLW vs RRIO
7:30 PM SW vs RRI

Tuesday, Feb 4 @ WCC

5:30 PM C 1 Celtics vs MMV
6:30 PM C 1 Bulls vs JKE
7:30 PM C 1 RRIW vs Sixers
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Lakers vs RRIO
JEB vs Rockets
MMV vs RRIB

SWW vs Warriors
JER vs SWB

SWW vs JEB
Rockets vs SWB
JER vs Warriors
Hornets vs Lakers

Hornets vs RRIO
MMV vs. Lakers
Celtics vs Bulls

RRIB vs Hornets
MMV vs RRIO

Rockets vs Warriors

JER vs SWW

RRIB vs Lakers
JEB vs JER

6th & 7th Boys

WYTHE DOUNTY PARKSE & RECREATION

Saturday, Feb 8 @ WCC
9:00 C1 RRIOvsRRIB
10:00 C1 JLE vs RRIW
11:00 C1 RRIO vs Sixers

Monday, Feb 10 @ SES

5:30 SWB vs Hornets
6:30 SLW vs Spurs
7:30 SW vs Celtics

Tuesday, Feb 11 @ WCC
5:30 C1 MMV vs Bulls
6:30 C1 JKEvsRRI
7:30 C1 Spursvs Sixers

Thursday, Feb 13 @ WCC
530 C1 SWW vs MMV
6:30 C1 RRIOvs SWB

7:30 C 1 Bullsvs JKE

Saturday, Feb 15 @ WCC
9:00 C1 Sixersvs Spurs
10:00 C1 SLW vs JLE
11:00 C1 SW vs MMV

Monday, Feb 17 @ RRES
5:30PM RRIO vs RRIW
6:30PM RRI vs MMV

Tuesday, Feb 18 @ WCC
5:30 C 1 Hornets vs Rockets
6:30 C1 JKEvsRRI

7:30 C1 Sixersvs JLE

Saturday, Feb 22 @ WCC
9:00 C 1 Warriors vs Hornets
10:00 C1 RRIO vs Spurs
11:.00 C1
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6th & 7th Girls

Warriors vs SWB
SWW vs Rockets
MMV vs Hornets

JEB vs Warriors
Rockets vs JER

JEB vs RRIB
Lakers vs Warriors

JER vs MMV
RRIO vs RRIB
Lakers vs Rockets

MMV vs JEB
RRIO vs JER
SW vs Celtics

SWB vs RRIB
Lakers vs SWW
Celtics vs Bulls



*Tournament**

Tuesday, Feb 25 @ WCC

5:30 PM C 1 Game 1 - North #4 JER vs #5 SWB

5:30 PM C 2 Game 2 - North #3 SWW vs #6 seed JEB
6:30 PM C 1 Game 1 - #4 Sixers vs #5 JLE

6:30 PM C 2 Game 3 - South #3 RRIO vs #4 Lakers
7:30 PM C1 Gamel- #4 SW vs #5 RRI

7:30 PM C 2 Game 2 - #3 MMV vs #6 JKE

Thursday, Feb 27 @ WCC

5:30 PM C 1 Game 4 - South #2 Hornets vs #5 MMV
5:30 PM C 2 Game 5 - North #2 Rockets vs #3 SWW
6:30 PM C 1 Game 6 - South #1 RRIB vs #4 Lakers
6:30 PM C 2 Game 7 - North #1 Warriors vs #4 JER

Saturday, Feb 29 @ WCC

9:00 AM C 1 Game 3 - #1 Bulls vs #4 SW

9:00 AM C 2 Game 8 - North #3 SWW vs #1 Warriors
10:00 AM C 1 Game 4 - #2 Celtics vs #3 MMV

10:00 AM C 2 Game 9 - South #2 Hornets vs #1 RRIB
11:00 AM C 1 Game 2 - #1 RRIO vs #4 Sixers

11:00 AM C 2 Game 3 - #2 RRIW vs #3 Spurs

Tuesday, March 3 @ WCC

5:30 PM C 2 Game 10 - Championship - #1 Warriors vs #2 Hornets
6:30 PM C 2 Game 4 - Championship - #1 RRIO vs #3 Spurs

7:30 PM C 2 Game 5 - Championship - #1 Bulls vs #3 MMV

Cancellation Lines:
Town — 223-3599
County — 223-4520

RRES - Rural Retreat Elementary School

SES - Sheffey Elementary School
WCC - Wytheville Community Center

Boys 6th & 7th Grade

RRI - Rural Retreat Indians
MMV- Max Meadows Vikings
SW- Sheffey Wildcats

JKE - Jackson Eagles

Bulls

Celtics

Girls 6th & 7th Grade

SLW - Sheffey Lady Wildcats

JLE - Jackson Lady Eagles

RRIO- Rural Retreat Indians Orange
RRIW - Rural Retreat Indians White
Sixers

Spurs

Boys 2nd & 3rd Grade
NORTH

JEB - Jackson Eagles Blue
JER - Jackson Eagles Red
SWW - Sheffey Wildcats White
SWB - Sheffey Wildcats Blue
Rockets

Warriors

SOUTH

RRIO - Rural Retreat Indians Orange
RRIB - Rural Retreat Indians Black
MMV - Max Meadows Vikings
Lakers

Hornets



